02/19-E
PROJECT CHECKLIST
Brickwork cladding support
PROJECT CHECKLIST
FM for brickwork façades
Form
I-093-02/19
Page 2/8

–  offset dimension v
(for the HK4-FV Angle support bracket)
Order example
HK5 - FV - 10.5 - 240 - 1425 - SK/3R × = 300 v = 120
	product group
	type
	load group [kN]
	stand-off dimension k [mm]
	total length [mm]
  SK=custom angle/number
of brackets
 back-leg of bracket [cm]
 offset dimension [mm]
Recommended maximal length of angle L = 3000 mm
L1 = 200
L2 = 650
L3 = 400
L4 = 175
Form
I-093-02/19
Page 7/8
HALFEN Support brackets in stainless steel A4 (W 1.4571/1.4401) or L4 (1.4062, 1.4161, 1.4362)
HK5-F, HK5-FV Angle support brackets
HK5-F HK5-F-SK/3R
i
HK5-F-SK/4R
v = 60 mm
HK5-FR
HK5-FL
HK5-FLR
All the variants shown above can be ordered as
(offset) HK4-FV Angle support bracket.
i
v = 60 mm
Innovative engineered products and construction solutions
that allow the industry to build safer, stronger and faster.
Worldwide contacts for Leviat:
Notes regarding this catalogue
© Protected by copyright. The construction applications and details provided in this publication are indicative only. In every case, project
working details should be entrusted to appropriately qualified and experienced persons. Whilst every care has been exercised in the preparation
of this publication to ensure that any advice, recommendations or information is accurate, no liability or responsibility of any kind is accepted
by Leviat for inaccuracies or printing errors. Technical and design changes are reserved. With a policy of continuous product development,
Leviat reserves the right to modify product design and specification at any time.
Australia
Leviat
98 Kurrajong Avenue,
Mount Druitt Sydney, NSW 2770
Tel: +61 - 2 8808 3100
Email: info.au@leviat.com
Austria
Leviat
Leonard-Bernstein-Str. 10
Saturn Tower, 1220 Wien
Tel: +43 - 1 - 259 6770
Email: info.at@leviat.com
Belgium
Leviat
Borkelstraat 131
2900 Schoten
Tel: +32 - 3 - 658 07 20
Email: info.be@leviat.com